MUFXMUF

Varenummer
70701010
70701012
70701212
70701214
70701216
70701414
70701416
70701418
70701616
70701618
70701622
70701818
70701820
70701822
70701826
70702222
70702230
70702626
70703030

Gevind 1

M 10x1 Udvendig

M 10x1 Udvendig
M 12x1.5 Udvendig
M 12x1.5 Udvendig
M 12x1.5 Udvendig
M 14x1.5 Udvendig
M 14x1.5 Udvendig
M 14x1.5 Udvendig
M 16x1.5 Udvendig
M 16x1.5 Udvendig
M 16x1.5 Udvendig
M 18x1.5 Udvendig
M 18x1.5 Udvendig
M 18x1.5 Udvendig
M 18x1.5 Udvendig
M 22x1.5 Udvendig
M 22x1.5 Udvendig
M 26x1.5 Udvendig
M 30x1.5 Udvendig

Produkt info
Produktgruppe
Materiale
Justerbar
Skotgennemfgring
Form

Adaptertype

Gevind 2

M 10x1 Udvendig
M 12x1.5 Udvendig
M 12x1.5 Udvendig
M 14x1.5 Udvendig
M 16x1.5 Udvendig
M 14x1.5 Udvendig
M 16x1.5 Udvendig
M 18x1.5 Udvendig
M 16x1.5 Udvendig
M 18x1.5 Udvendig
M 22x1.5 Udvendig
M 18x1.5 Udvendig
M 20x1.5 Udvendig
M 22x1.5 Udvendig
M 26x1.5 Udvendig
M 22x1.5 Udvendig
M 30x1.5 Udvendig
M 26x1.5 Udvendig
M 30x1.5 Udvendig

Stal.
700
Stal
Nej
Nej
Lige
Metric

Veegt (kg)
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.03
0.04
0.03
0.04
0.06
0.05
0.06
0.08
0.05
0.07
0.08
0.1
0.07
0.12
0.15
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